
SAT Prep Class Schedules
Northside ISD SAT Fundamentals- M/W Northside ISD SAT Fundamentals - M/W

Date Day Start End Segment Date Day Start End Segment

Northside ISD SAT Fundamentals - T/TH Northside ISD SAT Fundamentals - T/TH
Date Day Start End Segment Date Day Start End Segment

Northside ISD SAT Fundamentals - SAT (5 Classes)
Date Day Start End Segment

26-Feb Monday Test 1 26-Feb Monday Test 1
4-Mar Monday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 1 4-Mar Monday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 1
6-Mar Wednesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 2 6-Mar Wednesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 2

18-Mar Monday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 3 18-Mar Monday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 3
20-Mar Wednesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 4 20-Mar Wednesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 4
23-Mar Saturday Test 2 23-Mar Saturday Test 2
25-Mar Monday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 5 25-Mar Monday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 5
27-Mar Wednesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 6 27-Mar Wednesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 6
1-Apr Monday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 7 1-Apr Monday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 7
3-Apr Wednesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 8 3-Apr Wednesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 8
6-Apr Saturday Test 3 6-Apr Saturday Test 3
8-Apr Monday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 9 8-Apr Monday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 9

10-Apr Wednesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 10 10-Apr Wednesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 10

26-Feb Monday Test 1 26-Feb Monday Test 1
5-Mar Tuesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 1 5-Mar Tuesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 1
7-Mar Thursday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 2 7-Mar Thursday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 2

19-Mar Tuesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 3 19-Mar Tuesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 3
21-Mar Thursday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 4 21-Mar Thursday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 4
23-Mar Saturday Test 2 23-Mar Saturday Test 2
26-Mar Tuesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 5 26-Mar Tuesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 5
28-Mar Thursday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 6 28-Mar Thursday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 6
2-Apr Tuesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 7 2-Apr Tuesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 7
4-Apr Thursday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 8 4-Apr Thursday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 8
6-Apr Saturday Test 3 6-Apr Saturday Test 3
9-Apr Tuesday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 9 9-Apr Tuesday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 9

11-Apr Thursday 5:15pm 6:45pm Class 10 11-Apr Thursday 7:00pm 8:30pm Class 10

26-Feb Monday Test 1
2-Mar Saturday 9:00am 12:00pm Class 1
9-Mar Saturday 9:00am 12:00pm Class 2

10-Mar Sunday Test 2
23-Mar Saturday 9:00am 12:00pm Class 3
6-Apr Saturday 9:00am 12:00pm Class 4
7-Apr Sunday Test 3

13-Apr Saturday 9:00am 12:00pm Class 5
*The date listed for Tests is when the tests open.  Students have one week to take the tests.  Tests are self proctored. 


